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= Free Consultation for Foreigners =

Inzai City offers a free consultation for foreign residents about legal issues
and daily life by an administrative scrivener. Reservation by phone or email
below is required in advance.
@ Available Date: May 17(Wed.), June 21(Wed.), July 19 (Wed.), August
16 (Wed.), September 20 (Wed.), October 18 (Wed.), November 15 (Wed.),
December 20 (Wed.), January 17 (Wed.), February 21 (Wed.), March 21 (Thu.)
@ Available Hours: 9:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
@ Support for Foreign Residents Support Center Help Desk: Inzai City
also provides you a reservation, a room and PC support for FRESC Online
Consultation. Contact us as needed.
*You can also read this “For Foreign Residents” article in Chinese on the
website of Inzai City.
Inquiry: Planning and Policy Division(Kikaku-Seisaku-ka)

TEL: 33-4068 Email: kikakuka@city.inzai.chiba.jp
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